OFFICE OF THE

BALURGHAT MUNICIPALITY



SOVA MAJUMDER SARANI BALURGHAT : DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

PH. NO: 03522 - 255450 / 255680 / 256930 / 255649 / 256931 / 255655

e-mail - bmpality@gmail.com / bmpality@hotmail.com

Memo No. -469 /PW - 1

Date - 17.06.2020

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION

Sealed quotations of rates are hereby invited by the undersigned from the Manufacturer or Authorized dealer for "Supply of 3 nos diesel pump sets (5 HP each) of branded company including all accessories within Balurghat Municipality" having proper valid I.T, GST, Pan card etc. The quotation will be received by the undersigned on 25.06.2020 upto 3.00 P.M and the same will be opened on the same date at 3.30 P.M. Quotationers are requested to quote their rates in figure and words for each item inclusive all taxes. The undersigned reserve the right to accept or cancel all or any quotation without assigning any reason and not to bound to accept lowest rates.

SPECIFICATION

Sl. No.	Description of Works	Quantity	Rate to be quoted (Rs.)
1	Supply of 3 nos diesel pump sets (5 HP each) of branded company including all accessories within Balurghat Municipality inc all taxes	03	Each

Board of Administrators

Balurghat Municipality

Date - 17.06.2020

Memo No. - 469 /1(12)/PW - 1

Copy to; -

1. The District Magistrate, Dakshin Dinajpur, Balurghat.

- 2. Smt Arpita Ghosh, Member, Board of Administrators, Balurghat Municipality
- 3. Sri Shankar Chakraborty, Board of Administrators, Balurghat Municipality
- 4. The District Information and Cultural Officer, Dakshin Dinajpur, Balurghat
- 5. The Executive Officer, Balurghat Municipality
- 6. The Finance Officer, Balurghat Municipality
- 7. The Assistant Engineer, Balurghat Municipality
- 8. The Office Superintendent, Balurghat Municipality
- 9. The Accountant, Balurghat Municipality
- 10. The Cashier, Balurghat Municipality
- 11. The Municipal Notice Board, Balurghat Municipality.
- 12. The Computer Section for up loading to Municipal Web site

Chairperson 16 VI 2

Board of Administrators

Can-Balurghat Municipality